
報告第１５号別紙

男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

06/23 2 7 9 6 14 20 1 1 1 1 2 10 22 32 32

06/24 9 8 17 13 12 25 3 3 1 1 1 1 25 22 47 79

06/25 8 5 13 13 7 20 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 23 15 38 117

06/26 10 16 26 10 8 18 1 1 2 1 1 21 26 47 164

06/27 10 11 21 12 21 33 2 2 5 4 9 1 3 4 30 39 69 233

06/28 25 24 49 15 14 29 6 2 8 3 1 4 2 2 51 41 92 325

06/29 10 14 24 5 11 16 3 7 10 1 1 1 1 19 33 52 377

06/30 15 17 32 5 10 15 1 1 2 1 3 4 22 31 53 430

07/01 8 12 20 7 15 22 3 5 8 3 5 8 1 2 3 22 39 61 491

07/02 55 70 125 53 59 112 9 7 16 9 8 17 2 3 5 128 147 275 766

07/03 84 71 155 54 70 124 14 19 33 11 6 17 2 7 9 165 173 338 1,104

07/04 62 82 144 48 81 129 17 22 39 12 9 21 4 9 13 143 203 346 1,450

07/05 60 99 159 34 72 106 16 23 39 18 27 45 5 7 12 133 228 361 1,811

07/06 72 86 158 65 76 141 13 19 32 19 28 47 5 10 15 174 219 393 2,204

07/07 53 81 134 53 90 143 18 25 43 35 57 92 7 18 25 166 271 437 2,641

07/08 75 112 187 61 130 191 38 42 80 54 51 105 17 27 44 245 362 607 3,248

07/09 161 188 349 142 220 362 55 89 144 50 75 125 17 18 35 425 590 1,015 4,263

合計 719 903 1,622 596 910 1,506 201 263 464 222 278 500 64 107 171 1,802 2,461 4,263

累計

日別期日前投票者数（秋田県選出議員選挙）

8:30～12:00
受理日

12:01～17:00 17:01～18:00 18:01～19:00 19:01～20:00
男 女 計


